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Summary of Awards# by PI Dept for April
Award Information for FY20 as of August 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Start Date Total Award Amount Lead Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Agricultural Economics USDA-Foreign Agricultural Service 07/01/20 50,000 AL-RSRCH-ECCB Bizimana, Jean 12,500

Agricultural Economics: Total Dept Award Amount - $12,500 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Animal Science University Of Arizona 11/01/19 25,000 AL-RSRCH-FSTC *Castillo, Alejandro 25,000

Animal Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $25,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Biochemistry & Biophysics Bill And Melinda Gates Foundation 10/31/19 2,700,000 TAMRF-BCBP *Sacchettini, James 2,700,000

University Of North Carolina - Chapel Hi 01/03/20 612,800 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Sacchettini, James 612,800

Biochemistry & Biophysics: Total Dept Award Amount - $3,312,800 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Biological & Agricultural Eng Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 60,000 AL-RSRCH-AGEN *Thomasson, John 60,000

Texas Corn Producers Board 01/01/20 27,460 AL-RSRCH-LUBB Porter, Dana 6,865

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 50,000 AL-RSRCH-AGEN *King, Maria 50,000

Biological & Agricultural Eng: Total Dept Award Amount - $116,865 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Ecology And Conservation
Biology

ATTAIN, LLC 08/01/15 45,000 AL-RSRCH-ESSM *Srinivasan, Raghavan 45,000

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/19 117,000 AL-RSRCH-TWAR Srinivasan, Raghavan 38,610

Texas Parks & Wildlife Department #802 03/23/20 99,640 AL-RSRCH-ECCB *Perkin, Joshuah 74,730

Acre, Matthew 24,910

Texas Parks & Wildlife Department #802 04/07/20 141,558 AL-RSRCH-ECCB *Perkin, Joshuah 141,558

USDA-Foreign Agricultural Service 07/01/20 50,000 AL-RSRCH-ECCB *Srinivasan, Raghavan 37,500

Ecology And Conservation Biology: Total Dept Award Amount - $362,308 Dept Award Count - 5 Dept Lead Awd Count- 4

Entomology Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 20,000 AL-RSRCH-CORP Helms, Anjel 4,000

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 18,000 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Sword, Gregory 18,000

North American Pollinator Protection Campaign 06/01/20 10,000 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Rangel Posada, Juliana 10,000
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Entomology: Total Dept Award Amount - $32,000 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Food Science & Technology DHHS-NIH-National Institute of Diabetes and
Digestive and Kidney Disorders

04/01/20 1,827,292 AL-RSRCH-NFSC Awika, Joseph 913,646

Food Science & Technology: Total Dept Award Amount - $913,646 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Inst Countermeasures
Bioterrorism

USDA-MIS-Animal and Plant Health Inspection
Service

04/01/20 166,090 AL-RSRCH-ICAB *Tickel, Jimmy 33,218

Ellis, Dee 33,218

Cochran, Matthew 33,218

Cargill, Jessica 33,218

Culp, Susan 33,218

National Pork Board 01/01/20 350,000 AL-RSRCH-ICAB *Hefferin Berquist,
Melissa

350,000

Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism: Total Dept Award Amount - $516,090 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Inst For Renewable Natural
Resource

DOI-Fish and Wildlife Service 10/01/17 182,407 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 182,407

DOI-Fish and Wildlife Service 03/01/20 37,500 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Randklev, Charles 37,500

Inst For RenewableNatural Resource: Total Dept Award Amount - $219,907 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Nutrition And Food Science DHHS-NIH-National Institute of Diabetes and
Digestive and Kidney Disorders

04/01/20 1,827,292 AL-RSRCH-NFSC *Wu, Chaodong 913,646

Nutrition And Food Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $913,646 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Plant Pathology Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 40,000 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Chappell, Thomas 40,000

University Of Iowa 09/01/19 40,795 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Dai, Yuan 40,795

Plant Pathology: Total Dept Award Amount - $80,795 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Rangeland,
Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm

DOI-National Park Service 05/01/20 24,997 AL-RSRCH-WFSC *Morrison, Michael 24,997
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Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm: Total Dept Award Amount - $24,997 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Soil & Crop Science Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 15,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Rajan, Nithya 15,000

University Of Illinois 06/01/18 38,894 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Rooney, William 38,894

Texas Corn Producers Board 01/01/20 30,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Murray, Seth 30,000

Texas Corn Producers Board 01/01/20 27,460 AL-RSRCH-LUBB Bell, Jourdan 6,865

Texas State Soil and Water Conservation
Board

03/20/20 433,086 AL-RSRCH-TWAR Gentry, Terry 207,881

Texas Rice Research Foundation 03/01/20 70,000 AL-RSRCH-BEAU Bagavathiannan,
Muthukumar

35,000

Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $333,640 Dept Award Count - 6 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Texas Water Resources Institute USDA - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/19 117,000 AL-RSRCH-TWAR *Tracy, John 39,780

Auvermann, Brent 38,610

Texas State Soil and Water Conservation
Board

03/20/20 433,086 AL-RSRCH-TWAR *Gregory, Lucas 212,212

Lopez, Roel 12,993

TexasWater Resources Institute: Total Dept Award Amount - $303,595 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan) DOI-Fish and Wildlife Service 01/17/17 251 AL-RSRCH-VTAN *Taylor, Robert 251

Edgewise Therapeutics, Inc. 02/01/19 102,065 AL-RSRCH-VTAN *Nghiem, Peter 102,065

Abt Associates, Inc. 11/12/19 59,034 AL-RSRCH-VTAN *Chiu, Weihsueh 59,034

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan): Total Dept Award Amount - $161,350 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery Grayson Jockey Club Research Foundation 04/01/20 90,268 AL-RSRCH-VLAM *Cohen, Noah 45,134

Bordin, Angela 45,134

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery: Total Dept Award Amount - $90,268 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1
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Vet Small Animal
Medicine & Surgery

Winn Feline Foundation 03/30/20 21,293 AL-RSRCH-VSAM *Tolbert, Mary 7,099

Steiner, Joerg 7,097

Simon, Bradley 7,097

Vet Small Animal Medicine & Surgery: Total Dept Award Amount - $21,293 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Veterinary Pathobiology Washington State University 03/01/18 12,240 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Seabury, Christopher 12,240

Veterinary Pathobiology: Total Dept Award Amount - $12,240 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Amarillo Texas Corn Producers Board 01/01/20 64,800 AL-RSRCH-LUBB Marek, Thomas 32,400

United Sorghum Checkoff Program 07/01/19 3,500 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Xue, Qingwu 3,500

Amarillo: Total Dept Award Amount - $35,900 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Beaumont The Rice Foundation 01/01/20 50,000 AL-RSRCH-BEAU *Samonte, Stanley Omar 16,670

Sanchez, Darlene 16,665

Alpuerto, Jasper Benedict 16,665

Texas Rice Research Foundation 03/01/20 56,280 AL-RSRCH-BEAU *Dou, Fugen 56,280

Texas Rice Research Foundation 03/01/20 40,000 AL-RSRCH-BEAU *Zhou, Xin-Gen 40,000

Texas Rice Research Foundation 03/01/20 70,000 AL-RSRCH-BEAU *Zhou, Xin-Gen 35,000

Texas Rice Research Foundation 03/01/20 79,465 AL-RSRCH-BEAU *Samonte, Stanley Omar 79,465

Texas Rice Research Foundation 03/01/20 30,000 AL-RSRCH-BEAU *Wilson, Lloyd 30,000

Beaumont: Total Dept Award Amount - $290,745 Dept Award Count - 6 Dept Lead Awd Count- 6

Corpus Christi Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 20,000 AL-RSRCH-CORP *Brewer, Michael 16,000

Texas Corn Producers Board 01/01/20 21,803 AL-RSRCH-CORP *Brewer, Michael 21,803

Corpus Christi: Total Dept Award Amount - $37,803 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

King Ranch Institute Texas Cattle Feeders Association 01/01/20 5,000 AL-RSRCH-SONR Sawyer, Jason 2,500



#Awards submitted Through AgriLife Extension reported on Extension report

Texas A&M AgriLife Research 15:42 Wednesday, August 19, 2020 5

Summary of Awards# by PI Dept for April
Award Information for FY20 as of August 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Start Date Total Award Amount Lead Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

King Ranch Institute: Total Dept Award Amount - $2,500 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Lubbock Texas Corn Producers Board 01/01/20 72,672 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Xu, Wenwei 72,672

Texas Corn Producers Board 01/01/20 64,800 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Xu, Wenwei 32,400

Texas Corn Producers Board 01/01/20 27,460 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Lewis, Katie 6,865

McCallister, Donna 6,865

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 23,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Dotray, Peter 11,500

Keeling, Jack 11,500

Lubbock: Total Dept Award Amount - $141,802 Dept Award Count - 4 Dept Lead Awd Count- 4

Sonora Texas Cattle Feeders Association 01/01/20 5,000 AL-RSRCH-SONR *Tolleson, Douglas 2,500

Sonora: Total Dept Award Amount - $2,500 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Stephenville Tarleton State University 04/01/20 33,532 AL-RSRCH-STEP *Brady, Jeffrey 33,532

Stephenville: Total Dept Award Amount - $33,532 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Temple DOI-Bureau of Land Management 08/28/17 367,945 AL-RSRCH-TEMP *Jeong, Jaehak 367,945

Temple: Total Dept Award Amount - $367,945 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Uvalde Washington State University 09/01/19 298,571 AL-RSRCH-UVAL *Malla, Subas 298,571

Uvalde: Total Dept Award Amount - $298,571 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Vernon USDA-Natural Resources Conservation
Services

02/18/20 75,000 AL-RSRCH-VERN *De Laune, Paul 75,000

Vernon: Total Dept Award Amount - $75,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

April Total: 8,739,238
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Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Admin-Cty Ag 0 0 0 17,411 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 0 0 0 332,344 4 1 290,355 3 0 423,017 5 1

Agricultural Economics 12,500 1 0 319,231 14 6 6,154,551 12 6 9,546,387 21 10

Agrilife Administration 0 0 0 4,701,649 3 3 1,000,000 1 1 2,000,000 2 2

Animal Science 25,000 1 1 1,058,146 12 8 1,861,879 28 25 3,906,239 44 38

Biochemistry & Biophysics 3,312,800 2 2 10,233,577 17 15 17,808,430 15 14 23,004,108 24 23

Biological & Agricultural Eng 116,865 3 2 780,198 13 12 787,849 8 6 1,665,728 14 8

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 0 0 0 232,598 7 7 8,111,520 7 7 8,697,402 13 12

Coe For Cross-Border Threat Screenn 0 0 0 8,045,978 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ecology And Conservation Biology 362,308 5 4 1,499,849 13 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ecosystem Science And Management 0 0 0 1,115,844 7 6 4,257,650 13 8 14,881,422 22 15

Entomology 32,000 3 2 4,582,678 22 19 2,477,038 27 22 3,279,825 39 33

Food Science & Technology 913,646 1 0 939,916 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Genomics & Bioinformatics Core 0 0 0 35,000 1 0 70,000 1 0 70,000 1 0

Horticultural Science 0 0 0 1,885,312 10 7 3,806,563 16 11 6,712,053 23 17

Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism 516,090 2 2 2,709,590 9 9 3,157,817 8 8 3,754,051 12 11

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 219,907 2 2 2,392,064 18 21 3,532,853 25 26 5,104,203 34 34

Institute Plant Genomics & Biotechn 0 0 0 245,000 2 5 105,000 2 2 185,000 3 3

Nutrition And Food Science 913,646 1 1 3,001,916 8 7 1,719,348 6 3 4,454,479 13 9

Office Of The State Chemist 0 0 0 352,390 2 1 482,844 3 3 666,139 5 4

Plant Pathology 80,795 2 2 799,159 10 11 2,970,519 11 8 3,736,550 18 13

Poultry Science 0 0 0 686,463 12 12 1,024,790 17 16 3,688,940 32 30

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm 24,997 1 1 24,997 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY
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Awards Amount
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Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Recreation, Park & Tourism 0 0 0 23,312 1 2 77,000 2 2 87,000 3 3

Soil & Crop Science 333,640 6 3 3,415,333 46 28 8,537,203 52 39 10,423,677 75 57

Tamu Institute For Genomic Medicine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 186,573 1 0

Texas Water Resources Institute 303,595 2 2 1,453,413 9 10 499,397 4 3 1,976,824 9 7

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan) 161,350 3 3 728,813 6 8 5,657,877 15 8 6,975,148 23 12

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery 90,268 1 1 574,892 8 6 844,414 5 4 890,520 6 4

Vet Med Deans Office 0 0 0 135,703 3 2 175,650 4 2 208,703 6 3

Vet Small Animal Medicine & Surgery 21,293 1 1 735,511 5 3 3,647,607 8 7 3,733,299 11 10

Veterinary Pathobiology 12,240 1 0 7,613,883 14 11 2,666,610 16 12 4,435,192 24 15

Veterinary Phys & Pharm 0 0 0 1,857,700 6 3 1,159,258 6 4 2,164,852 8 6

Wildlife & Fisheries 0 0 0 975,413 12 6 1,226,171 15 8 1,712,015 23 14

7,452,940 29 63,505,283 246 84,110,193 255 128,569,346

Amarillo 35,900 2 1 1,633,881 25 22 1,511,088 26 20 2,277,867 34 25

Beaumont 290,745 6 6 3,802,298 9 8 512,562 10 9 569,312 13 12

Corpus Christi 37,803 2 2 232,688 12 14 636,059 12 7 1,234,124 23 15

Dallas 0 0 0 934,834 4 4 65,355 2 2 345,355 4 4

El Paso 0 0 0 93,940 5 5 41,378 2 2 544,017 4 3

King Ranch Institute 2,500 1 0 2,500 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lubbock 141,802 4 4 843,769 26 22 847,687 22 17 2,239,568 50 43

Overton 0 0 0 111,892 3 3 167,679 5 4 274,478 8 4

San Angelo 0 0 0 20,000 1 1 60,064 2 2 60,064 2 2

Sonora 2,500 1 1 2,500 1 1 0 0 0 1,427,192 1 0

Stephenville 33,532 1 1 184,521 6 6 79,200 3 3 219,700 6 5
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Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Temple 367,945 1 1 1,946,634 6 4 1,480,082 7 9 1,571,652 9 10

Uvalde 298,571 1 1 750,043 9 9 198,890 4 3 223,890 5 4

Vernon 75,000 1 1 264,372 15 10 119,338 8 7 285,128 16 10

Weslaco 0 0 0 1,616,529 8 5 314,062 8 5 1,228,639 12 7

1,286,298 18 12,440,401 114 6,033,444 90 12,500,986

Civil Engineering 0 0 0 66,641 2 0 4,517 1 0 42,629 3 0

Engineering Student Services 0 0 0 2,000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Engineering Technology 0 0 0 41,952 1 0 0 0 0 23,053 1 0

Geology 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,800 1 0 6,800 1 0

Harte Research Center 0 0 0 104,000 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Health Science Center 0 0 0 41,952 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mech Engineering 0 0 0 11,500 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Research Office 0 0 0 41,952 1 0 174,788 2 0 197,841 3 0

0 0 309,997 1 186,105 0 270,323

8,739,238 47 76,255,681 361 90,329,742 345 141,340,655
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Unit Sponsor Start Date Total Award Amount Lead Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Admin Ag And Nr Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 1,300 AL-EXT-DS01 *Nusser, Danny 1,300

Texas Department of State Health Services 11/13/18 24,788 AL-EXT-AGCH *Renchie, Don 12,394

Admin Ag And Nr: Total Dept Award Amount - $13,694 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Ag And Environmental Safety Texas Department of State Health Services 11/13/18 24,788 AL-EXT-AGCH Matocha, Mark 2,479

Ag And Environmental Safety: Total Dept Award Amount - $2,479 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Ag Leadership,
Education & Commun

United States Golf Association 01/01/20 80,296 AL-EXT-PLPM Pope, Paul 20,074

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun: Total Dept Award Amount - $20,074 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Agricultural Economics Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 5,000 AL-EXT-AGEC *Smith, Jackie 5,000

Agricultural Economics: Total Dept Award Amount - $5,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Biological & Agricultural Eng Texas Corn Producers Board 01/01/20 7,050 AL-EXT-ENTO Porter, Dana 1,410

Biological & Agricultural Eng: Total Dept Award Amount - $1,410 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Entomology Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 15,000 AL-EXT-ENTO *Kerns, David 15,000

Texas Department of State Health Services 11/13/18 24,788 AL-EXT-AGCH Swiger, Sonja 9,915

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 20,000 AL-EXT-ENTO *Arce, Joel 20,000

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 7,000 AL-EXT-ENTO *Sekula, Danielle 3,500

Texas Corn Producers Board 01/01/20 7,050 AL-EXT-ENTO *Porter, Robert 1,410

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 20,000 AL-EXT-PLPM Arce, Joel 5,000

Monsanto Company 04/01/20 40,000 AL-EXT-ENTO *Kerns, David 40,000

Entomology: Total Dept Award Amount - $94,825 Dept Award Count - 7 Dept Lead Awd Count- 5

Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism Boehringer Ingelheim Animal Health USA
Inc.

02/05/20 25,000 AL-EXT-VMEX *Engleking, Heather 12,500

Gonzalez, Miguel 12,500
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Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism: Total Dept Award Amount - $25,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Inst For Renewable Natural
Resource

DOD-Office of Economic Adjustment 03/01/20 445,015 AL-EXT-IRNR *Beard, Bruce 151,305

Lopez, Roel 146,855

Lund, Alison 146,855

Inst For RenewableNatural Resource: Total Dept Award Amount - $445,015 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Plant Pathology Texas Corn Producers Board 01/01/20 29,700 AL-EXT-PLPM *Obasa, Kehinde 29,700

Texas Corn Producers Board 01/01/20 7,050 AL-EXT-ENTO Isakeit, Thomas 1,410

Obasa, Kehinde 1,410

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 20,000 AL-EXT-PLPM *Monclova-Santana,
Cecilia

20,000

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 20,000 AL-EXT-PLPM *Isakeit, Thomas 20,000

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 20,000 AL-EXT-SCSC Monclova-Santana, Cecilia 3,000

Texas A&M University - Kingsville 10/01/19 10,000 AL-EXT-PLPM *Alabi, Olufemi 10,000

United States Golf Association 01/01/20 80,296 AL-EXT-PLPM *Jo, Young-Ki 60,222

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 20,000 AL-EXT-PLPM Isakeit, Thomas 5,000

*Monclova-Santana,
Cecilia

5,000

Chappell, Thomas 5,000

Plant Pathology: Total Dept Award Amount - $160,742 Dept Award Count - 8 Dept Lead Awd Count- 6

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries
Mgm

Huston-Tillotson University 04/01/18 15,000 AL-EXT-RWFM *Tomecek, John 15,000

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm: Total Dept Award Amount - $15,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Recreation, Park & Tourism Texas General Land Office 10/01/18 1 AL-EXT-REPK *York, Charriss 1
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Recreation, Park & Tourism: Total Dept Award Amount - $1 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Soil & Crop Science Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 7,000 AL-EXT-ENTO McGinty, Joshua 3,500

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 20,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Maeda, Murilo 20,000

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 28,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Maeda, Murilo 28,000

Texas Corn Producers Board 01/01/20 7,050 AL-EXT-ENTO Bell, Jourdan 1,410

North Plains Groundwater Conservation
District

11/01/19 10,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Bell, Jourdan 6,000

Koch Agronomic Services, Llc 03/01/20 34,876 AL-EXT-SCSC *Mowrer, Jason 34,876

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 20,000 AL-EXT-SCSC McGinty, Joshua 3,000

*Noland, Reagan 8,000

McKnight, Benjamin 3,000

Maeda, Murilo 3,000

National Sunflower Association 03/01/20 6,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Trostle, Calvin 3,000

Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $113,786 Dept Award Count - 8 Dept Lead Awd Count- 6

District 01 - Amarillo North Plains Groundwater Conservation
District

11/01/19 10,000 AL-EXT-SCSC Synatschk Slough, Kristy 1,000

Whiteley, Matthew 1,000

Bragg, Michael 2,000

National Sunflower Association 03/01/20 6,000 AL-EXT-SCSC Coker, Dennis 3,000

District 01 - Amarillo: Total Dept Award Amount - $7,000 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

April Total: 904,026
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Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Admin Ag And Nr 13,694 2 2 153,119 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Admin-Cty Ag 0 0 0 123,629 5 4 97,687 5 4 97,687 5 4

Ag And Environmental Safety 2,479 1 0 4,229 2 1 218,129 3 0 378,129 4 0

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 20,074 1 0 37,329 2 0 148,006 3 2 164,381 4 2

Agricultural Economics 5,000 1 1 236,558 14 9 658,322 12 9 854,687 18 13

Agrilife Administration 0 0 0 82,745 1 1 2,021,542 17 13 4,530,620 27 22

Animal Science 0 0 0 0 0 0 119,631 2 1 391,480 5 3

Biological & Agricultural Eng 1,410 1 0 467,817 8 6 597,125 4 3 1,138,249 9 7

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 0 0 0 69,020 1 1 529,418 2 2 529,418 2 2

Ecology And Conservation Biology 0 0 0 184,891 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ecosystem Science And Management 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 174,853 1 1

Entomology 94,825 7 5 956,922 23 26 328,261 11 10 495,015 23 22

Family Development & Resource Manag 0 0 0 4,422,463 13 15 10,013,079 12 12 10,451,665 15 14

Four-H 0 0 0 559,598 3 3 165,197 2 2 391,149 3 3

Horticultural Science 0 0 0 405,470 9 6 451,966 12 10 505,416 14 12

Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism 25,000 1 1 59,296 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 445,015 1 1 1,459,504 7 7 288,077 5 3 1,700,171 7 3

Nutrition And Food Science 0 0 0 0 0 0 632,780 1 0 632,780 1 0

Plant Pathology 160,742 8 6 385,778 17 15 626,891 14 13 1,103,391 27 25

Poultry Science 0 0 0 436,173 11 12 477,344 15 15 913,852 25 25

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm 15,000 1 1 15,000 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Recreation, Park & Tourism 1 1 1 926,498 4 4 3,849,975 12 11 3,922,501 13 11

Soil & Crop Science 113,786 8 6 1,081,194 47 49 1,654,939 28 27 2,227,791 51 49
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Year to Date Summary of Awards# for April
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

Award may be counted more than once in Unit Award Number if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  August 2020

Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Texas Water Resources Institute 0 0 0 834,506 8 7 816,351 9 8 957,893 11 9

Vet Diagnostic Laboratory 0 0 0 34,296 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wildlife & Fisheries 0 0 0 200,000 1 1 308,509 2 2 342,209 3 3

897,026 24 13,136,035 176 24,003,229 147 31,903,337

Animal Sci & Vet Tech (Tarl) 0 0 0 3,750 1 0 0 0 0 16,375 1 0

Human Nutrition 0 0 0 14,216,629 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Institute For Public Health Improv 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75,317 1 0

0 0 14,220,379 2 0 0 91,692

District 01 - Amarillo 7,000 2 0 22,767 4 0 0 0 0 40,000 1 0

District 02 - Lubbock 0 0 0 4,950 1 0 3,600 1 0 3,600 1 0

District 07 - San Angelo 0 0 0 1,500 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

District 08 - Stephenville 0 0 0 23,000 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

District 09 - Bryan 0 0 0 317,261 1 1 350,228 1 1 350,228 1 1

District 10 - Uvalde 0 0 0 292,850 2 2 0 0 0 38,300 2 2

District 12 - Weslaco 0 0 0 0 0 0 12,500 1 0 12,500 1 0

Temple 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26,420 1 0

7,000 0 662,328 4 366,328 1 471,048

904,026 24 28,018,742 182 24,369,557 148 32,466,077
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